(149) Dialka - Pripravka dievcata
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4. kolo M-SsAZ starSieho Ziactva a pripraviek

Meno

BIELIKOVA Natalia
MIKUSTIAKOVA Mia
PERONCIKOVA Paula
KRAJCIOVA Natalia
LISKAYOVA Lenka
BLASCIKOVA Tamara
IVANICOVA Viviene

DUHACKOVA Alexandra

BARANKOVA Tamara
HRUBA Nikola
GUZINAKOVA Aneta
JAMBORKOVA Nikol
MITASOVA Nataga
SKULCOVA Petra
IVANICOVA Zuzana
HEJCIKOVA Nina
DEDECKOVA Lubica
KUBANOVA Anna K.
DANKOVA Tamara

MALCEKOVA Vanesa

KOCIFAJOVA Maria
SVETLOSAKOVA Klara
GABAJOVA Timea
JASOVA Nina
MIKUSOVA Mariola
REVAKOVA Anna
PETRYOVA Alexandra
PUTOSOVA Kristina

BIELIKOVA Natalia
MIKUSTIAKOVA Mia
PERONCIKOVA Paula
KRAJCIOVA Natalia
LISKAYOVA Lenka
BLASCIKOVA Tamara
IVANICOVA Viviene
DUHACKOVA Alexandra
BARANKOVA Tamara
HRUBA Nikola
GUZINAKOVA Aneta
JAMBORKOVA Nikol
MITASOVA Natasa
SKULCOVA Petra

Dubnica nad Vahom 10.09.2017
Vysledkova listina

Nar.

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2009
2006
2007

2007

2006

2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006

1
386/ +21
378/ +2,0
397/ +18
377/ +19
356/ +1,5
308/ +1,7
326/ +1,3
338/ +14
326/ +14
285/ +1,2
318/ +15
260/ +1,2
288/ +19
300/ +1,6

Vygenerované 2024.05.19. o 17:34

Klub / Krajina

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

cVC Liptovsky Mikulas

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Sportovy klub policie Zilina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AK Mostaren Brezno

cVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Mostaren Brezno

Sportovy klub policie Zilina

AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia PovaZska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
TJ Orava Dolny Kubin

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

2
374/ +2,0
391/ +19
416/ +1,6
369/ +1,9
361/ +1,1
330/ +1,8
328/ +1,1
326/ +1,3 X
327/ +1,7
321/ +0,7
293/ +0,5
316/ +1,8
314/ +0,8
313/ +0,4

3
421/ +1,2
406/ +1,6
398/ +17
383/ +1,8
338/ +0,5
355/ +19
342/ +1,5

4
416/ +1,7
416/ +1,6
401/ +17
387/ +1,8
367/ +0,8
327/ +1,5
329/ +1,1
314/ +1,3

Vykon
421
416
416
387
367
355
342
338
327
321
318
316
314
313
313
303
301
299

297

297

292
289
281
276
274
256
252
233

56



IVANICOVA Zuzana
HEJCIKOVA Nina
DEDECKOVA Lubica
KUBANOVA Anna K.
DANKOVA Tamara
MALCEKOVA Vanesa
KOCIFAJOVA Maéria
SVETLOSAKOVA Klara
GABAJOVA Timea
JASOVA Nina
MIKUSOVA Mariola
REVAKOVA Anna
PETRYOVA Alexandra
PUTOSOVA Kristina

Bodovanie po 1 disciplinach
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Sportovy klub policie Zilina

313/ +15 X

289/ +13 303/ +0,7

X 301/ +1,6
284/ +2,0 299/ +1,6

X 297/ +1,5

X 297/ +0,4
292/ +23 263/ +14
289/ +14 280/ +0,4
281/ +16 264 / +0,6
263/ +1,3 276 / +1,4
274/ +1,6 264/ +1,0
256/ +1,8 231/ +0,5
252/ +1,6 245/ +1,6
233/ +13 228/ +0,9
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